MILLION HEARTS CAMPAIGN - 2013

Satellite Conference and Live Webcast Tuesday, January 22, 2013, 12:00-1:00 p.m. (Central Time)

1:00-2:00 p.m. (Eastern) •11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. (Mountain) •10:00-11:00 a.m. (Pacific)

Million Hearts is a national initiative to prevent one million heart attacks and strokes over five years. Heart disease and stroke are two of the leading causes of death in the United States. Program faculty will discuss the campaign and how to incorporate its message into your office or community organization.

PROGRAM OBJECTIVES:

- 1. Define the Million Hearts campaign.
- 2. Describe the Million Hearts toolkit and how it can be used for cardiovascular health education.
- 3. Discuss ways to incorporate the Million Hearts campaign into your office or community organization.

FACULTY:

Elana M. Parker Merriweather, MEd, MLAP Health Equity Programs Manager Office of Minority Health Alabama Department of Public Health

Melanie Rightmyer, MSN, RN Program Director Cardiovascular Health Branch Alabama Department of Public Health

Julia Sosa, MS, RD Assistant Director Office of Minority Health Alabama Department of Public Health

Jabari Sullen Program Director Cardiovascular Health Branch Alabama Department of Public Health *Monique Wilson, MPH* Health Equity Regional Director American Heart Association



CONFERENCE DETAILS:

Target Audience: Alabama Department of Public Health County office staff and other health professionals interested in cardiovascular health education Continuing Education: None for this program

Registration: www.adph.org/alphtn

Technical Information: To receive complete technical information you must register at www.adph.org/alphtn

- Satellite Live satellite conference on C band (analog).
- Webcast Watch with RealPlayer or Windows Media Player. Test your computer with the "test connection link" at www.adph.org/alphtn Audio To listen by phone, call 1-888-557-8511. Enter access code 972-1530 #.

Press # again to listen to the conference.

On Demand - Available 2-3 business days after the live broadcast from the On Demand page of our website.

Conference Materials: Posted on our website approximately one week before the program for registered participants.

Conference Details Questions: Call: 334-206-5618 | Email: alphtn@adph.state.al.us